
LOT 34 TIMBERLANDS S/D PHASE 1.

WD 1151-2385, WD 1293-2508,

BROWN TOMMY L/BROWN DEBORAH M
388 SW MULBERRY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02856-134

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/24/2024 JB 0.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

364,479
2,900
22,500

389,879
147,105
242,774

HX HB 50,722
192,052
389,879

0

393,929

1293/2508 4/14/2015 WD Q I 01 235,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES INC OF 

TOMMY L & DEBORAH M

1151/2385 5/27/2008 WD Q V 02 899,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RML HOLDINGS INC

MARONDA HOMES INC O
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32335 SFR 984 09/26/2014

2016HX Base Yr

388 SW MULBERRY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,267 110.6784 123.96 404,977 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 3020

BAS 1,300 100 1,300 145,033

FGR 420 55 231 25,772

FOP 54 30 16 1,785

FUS 1,720 100 1,720 191,890

3,494 3,267 364,479

BAS= W40 S36 E11 FOP= S6 E9 N6 W9$ E9 FGR= S14 E20 N21 W20
S7$ N7 E20 N29$ PTR= E30 FUS= E20 S14 E20 N50 W40 S36$ W30$.

BAS

40

36

11 9

7

20

29

FOP6

9

6

9

FGR
14

20

21

20

7

FUS

20

14

20

50

40

36

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,400

2,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


